IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "KYNEAAO AM®IOEAZ 2016"
®AAHPO — ®AEBEZ — ®AAHPO

-
b

N. O. AM.

06/11/2016 N. 0. AM.

PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC INT

Class : ORCINT 1

Class : ORC INT 2

Date: 06/11/2016

Date: 06/11/2016

Start Time : 11:05:00
Start Time : 11:05:00

Distance : 19

Distance : 19

Coefficient : 1

Coefficient : 1

Offshore Tr.Number LOW

Offshore Tr.Number LOW

I3 NI I T S AT 5 [T A )

GRE62 ORCINT 2 | GORGO ANDREAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 16:11:02 05:06:02 00:00:00
2 | GRE655 ORCINT 1 | CHRISTINAII SPYROS KANARIS HORC 15:51:36 04:46:36 00:17:13 2
3 GRE1007 ORCINT 1 | AEOLUS II - MOTHERCARE IOANNIS LAPPAS NOPF 15:42:56 04:37:56 00:20:08 3
4 | GRE933 ORCINT 2 | VENTUS MICHAIL KLOUVAS NAS 15:56:59 04:51:59 00:20:26 4
5 | GRE49335 | ORCINT 2 | ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 16:58:29 05:53:29 00:24:22 5
6 | GRE40A ORCINT 1 |iSAIL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 15:26:55 04:21:55 00:32:07 6
7 | GRE124 ORCINT 1 | DEMONIA GIORGOS IOANNIDIS SEANATK 15:58:43 04:53:43 00:36:02 7
8 | GRESS3 ORCINT 1 | POSEIDON KONSTANTINOS SKOKOS I0P 16:11:28 05:06:28 00:38:27 8
9 | GRE49063 |ORCINT 2 | ANDROMEDA KONSTANTINOS MARKOPOULIOTIS 10P 16:56:33 05:51:33 00:42:36 9
10 | GRE746 ORCINT 2 | HARA SPYROS TZITZIS NAOEF 18:16:43 07:11:43 01:15:19 10
11 | GRE1043 ORCINT 1 | SAGINI DIMITRIOS LYTRAS NAOEF 16:49:48 05:44:48 01:16:20 11
12 | GRES57 ORCINT 1 | EL PRINE PANAGIOTIS PRINEAS NAOEF 16:56:17 05:51:17 01:24:52 12
13 | GRE49037 |ORCINT 2 |SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO - E. KONSTANTINOU NOTK 18:30:45 07:25:45 02:04:59 13
14 | C28 ORCINT 2 | TEENIE TANOU PETER CORONES NOEF DNF 15
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 06/11/2016 21:51:18
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IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "KYNEAAO AM®IOEAZ 2016"

®AAHPO — ®AEBEZ — ®AAHPO

06/11/2016

N. O. AM.

PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : 01

Date: 06/11/2016

Start Time : 11:05:00

Distance : 19

Class : ORCINT 1

Coefficient : 1

Offshore Tr.Number LOW

6
7

GRE655
GRE1007
GRE40A
GRE124
GRE883
GRE1043

GRE957

ORCINT 1
ORCINT 1
ORCINT 1
ORCINT 1
ORCINT 1
ORCINT 1

ORCINT 1

CHRISTINA II

AEOLUS II - MOTHERCARE
iSAIL

DEMONIA

POSEIDON

SAGINI

EL PRINE

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1

SPYROS KANARIS
IOANNIS LAPPAS
CHRISTOS KARYDIS
GIORGOS IOANNIDIS
KONSTANTINOS SKOKOS
DIMITRIOS LYTRAS

PANAGIOTIS PRINEAS

HORC
NOPF
HORC
SEANATK
10P
NAOEF

NAOEF

15:51:36
15:42:56
15:26:55
15:58:43
16:11:28
16:49:48

16:56:17

04:46:36
04:37:56
04:21:55
04:53:43
05:06:28
05:44:48

05:51:17

00:00:00
00:02:55
00:14:54
00:18:49
00:21:14
00:59:07
01:07:39

Date : 06/11/2016

6

7
22:04:16
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N- O- AM- 06/11/2016 N- O- AM-
PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC INT 2
Date: 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Tr.Number LOW
GRE62 ORCINT 2 GORGO ANDREAS ANTONOPOULQOS NOTK 16:11:02 05:06:02 00:00:00
2 GRE933 ORC INT 2 VENTUS MICHAIL KLOUVAS NAS 15:56:59 04:51:59 00:20:26 2
3 GRE49335 ORCINT 2 ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 16:58:29 05:53:29 00:24:22 3
4 GRE49063 ORC INT 2 ANDROMEDA KONSTANTINOS MARKOPOULIOTIS 10P 16:56:33 05:51:33 00:42:36 4
5 GRE746 ORC INT 2 HARA SPYROS TZITZIS NAOEF 18:16:43 07:11:43 01:15:19 5
6 GRE49037 ORC INT 2 SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO - E. KONSTANTINOU NOTK 18:30:45 07:25:45 02:04:59 6
7 C28 ORC INT 2 TEENIE TANOU PETER CORONES NOEF DNF 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1



